
Rae valla kabeäss 2014 1-3.klass - Round 6

Standings

Place Name                     Feder Club   Score M-Buch. Buch. Progr.

 1-2  MIRKO, LAINEVOOL         3 KL  JÜRI   5.5      14.0  21.0   20.5
      TORMI, KULL              1 KL  JÜRI   5.5      12.5  19.5   18.0
 3-5  HUGO, PALUTAJA           3 KL  JÜRI   5        16.0  24.5   19.0
      MARKKUS, POKROVSKI       3 KL  JÜRI   5        14.5  20.5   16.0
      OSKAR, MÄRTIN            2 KL  JÜRI   5        11.5  17.0   15.0
 6-9  KARL, MITT               2 KL  VAIDA  4.5      15.5  23.5   18.5
      JOHANNES, KASK           2 KL  PEETRI 4.5      15.0  22.5   17.0
      ARTUR, VESMES            2 KL  PEETRI 4.5      13.5  21.5   16.0
      VILLEM, SCHELER          1 KL  PEETRI 4.5      11.0  17.0   15.0
10-20 HANNA LISETTE, KLOREN    3 KL  JÜRI   4        16.5  25.0   17.0
      MARKO, GUSTAVSON         1 KL  PEETRI 4        15.5  22.5   16.0
      CARLOS, TULTS            3 KL  PEETRI 4        14.0  21.5   13.0
      OLIVER, LIPS             2 KL  PEETRI 4        14.0  20.0   15.5
      KARL-RASMUS, DUTT        2 KL  VAIDA  4        13.0  19.5   15.0
      CHRISTOPHER, GUTMANN     2 KL  JÜRI   4        13.0  18.5   13.0
      KEVIN, VORSMANN          1 KL  VAIDA  4        12.5  18.5   15.5
      LAURETA, TAMMEPÕLD       2 KL  JÜRI   4        11.5  18.5   14.0
      HELLI ELISABETH, LILL    1 KL  PEETRI 4        10.5  16.0   12.0
      MARTIN, AAVA             2KL   LAGEDI 4        10.5  15.5   10.0
      KARL, NIKLUS             2 KL  VAIDA  4        10.0  16.0   13.0
21-24 ITI-TRIN, MATT           2 KL  VAIDA  3.5      17.5  26.0   16.5
      ANNA-LIISA, SOOMETS      3 KL  LAGEDI 3.5      12.0  17.5   13.0
      KARL, ENNO               3 KL  VAIDA  3.5      11.5  18.5   10.5
      RUBEN, VALLAU            2 KL  JÜRI   3.5      11.0  16.5   12.0
25-41 RENMER SILVESTER, NEIDLA 1 KL  PEETRI 3        15.5  22.5   12.0
      ARON, ALLIK              2 KL  PEETRI 3        14.0  21.0   13.0
      ROBERT, KROON            2 KL  PEETRI 3        13.5  19.5   11.5
      RASMUS, SOOL             1 KL  PEETRI 3        13.0  20.0   12.0
      ARABELLA VASSUS,         3 KL  VAIDA  3        13.0  19.0   12.0
      HUGO, RIISENBERG         2 KL  PEETRI 3        12.5  21.0   11.0
      EKKE-EMIL, KANGUR        2 KL  PEETRI 3        12.5  20.5   12.0
      MARTEN, VIIRG            1 KL  PEETRI 3        12.0  18.5   11.5
      GABRIEL HELMUT, ADUSON   2 KL  LAGEDI 3        12.0  18.5   10.0
      KRISTJAN, HUNT           2 KL  PEETRI 3        11.5  19.0   10.5
      LIISA-MARIA, HEINSOO     3 KL  VAIDA  3        10.5  17.0    9.0
      VILLEM EDVARD, VÄLING    2 KL  PEETRI 3        10.5  16.0    8.5
      RASMUS, SIRKEL           2 KL  LAGEDI 3        10.0  14.5   10.0
      MARTEN, TEDER            2 KL  JÜRI   3         9.5  15.0   11.0
      MARTA, SOLOVJOVA         2 KL  JÜRI   3         9.5  15.0    7.5
      JONAS, OLIVEIRA          2 KL  PEETRI 3         8.5  12.5    8.0
      MIRJE, PERAMETS          1 KL  LAGEDI 3         8.0  14.0    6.0
42-50 ELISABETH, TÄHTSALU      1 KL  PEETRI 2.5      14.0  21.0   11.5
      MARTEN, JOORITS          2 KL  PEETRI 2.5      12.5  18.5   10.5
      GIRTEL, MURU             2 KL  PEETRI 2.5      12.0  19.0   10.5
      ANTI, TREIMAN            2 KL  PEETRI 2.5      12.0  18.5    9.0
      LAURI, MÜRKHAIN          2 KL  JÜRI   2.5      11.0  17.5    6.0
      MATTIAS, MINEJEV         3 KL  JÜRI   2.5       9.5  15.0    8.5
      MARCOS, TOOMPUU          2 KL  PEETRI 2.5       9.0  15.0    6.5
      MARTA, VÄINSAR           2 KL  VAIDA  2.5       9.0  13.5    7.0
      MARKUS, IVASK            2 KL  JÜRI   2.5       6.5   9.5    4.5
51-58 HENRY, LILLEMAA          2 KL  PEETRI 2        14.0  21.0   11.0
      DANIEL, KALA             1 KL  VAIDA  2        12.5  19.5    9.0
      TREVON, LEPP             1 KL  VAIDA  2        12.5  19.5    7.0
      KEVIN, METSAR            2 KL  PEETRI 2        12.5  18.5    8.0
      MADLEEN, PÄHNA           2 KL  VAIDA  2        11.5  17.0   10.0
      IREEN, METSPALU          2 KL  JÜRI   2        11.0  16.0    8.5
      MONA, LIIVAMÄGI          2 KL  PEETRI 2         8.5  13.0    6.0
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      MATTIS, MARCINKEVICZ     2 KL  PEETRI 2         7.5  12.0    5.0
59-64 ROMILI, ERNES            2 KL  JÜRI   1.5      13.5  20.0    6.0
      IRIS, PAJUMÄE            1 KL  PEETRI 1.5      12.0  17.5    3.0
      ARETTE-MAY, KARU         1 KL  LAGEDI 1.5      11.5  18.0    4.5
      MAKSIM TANNER, MC CAULEY 2 KL  LAGEDI 1.5      11.5  16.5    5.0
      GRETELIIS, GRAU          2 KL  JÜRI   1.5      10.5  17.0    6.5
      MIRIAM, NIIT             1 KL  PEETRI 1.5       9.5  14.5    6.5
65-67 STEFAN, SOROKIN          1 KL  PEETRI 1        11.5  16.0    3.0
      LIIS, KOLLIN             1 KL  LAGEDI 1        10.5  15.0    1.5
      HELENA, LEPP             1 KL  LAGEDI 1         9.0  13.5    2.0
 68   LISETTE, LAPSANIT        1 KL  PEETRI 0.5       7.5  11.5    1.0

Cross Table

No  Name                     Feder Club   Total  1    2    3    4    5    6  

1.  ANNA-LIISA, SOOMETS      3 KL  LAGEDI 3.5   35:W 28:L 47:D 30:W 46:W 24:L
2.  ANTI, TREIMAN            2 KL  PEETRI 2.5   36:D 56:L 40:W 46:L 44:W 26:L
3.  ARABELLA VASSUS,         3 KL  VAIDA  3     37:W 29:L 48:W 66:L 38:W 49:L
4.  ARETTE-MAY, KARU         1 KL  LAGEDI 1.5   38:L 68:L 43:W 49:L 53:L 55:D
5.  ARON, ALLIK              2 KL  PEETRI 3     39:W 31:D 32:W 54:L 56:L 46:D
6.  ARTUR, VESMES            2 KL  PEETRI 4.5   40:D 36:W 46:W 56:W 54:L 64:W
7.  CARLOS, TULTS            3 KL  PEETRI 4     41:L 45:W 50:W 33:W 42:L 60:W
8.  CHRISTOPHER, GUTMANN     2 KL  JÜRI   4     42:L 49:W 52:W 38:W 31:L 62:W
9.  DANIEL, KALA             1 KL  VAIDA  2     43:W 33:L 59:L 50:W 68:L 32:L
10. EKKE-EMIL, KANGUR        2 KL  PEETRI 3     44:D 40:W 66:L 36:W 62:D 33:L
11. ELISABETH, TÄHTSALU      1 KL  PEETRI 2.5   45:W 38:W 28:L 41:L 33:L 47:D
12. GABRIEL HELMUT, ADUSON   2 KL  LAGEDI 3     46:D 44:W 68:L 64:L 36:D 38:W
13. GIRTEL, MURU             2 KL  PEETRI 2.5   47:D 55:W 31:D 57:L 48:L 50:D
14. GRETELIIS, GRAU          2 KL  JÜRI   1.5   48:L 51:W 57:L 52:D 45:L 43:L
15. HANNA LISETTE, KLOREN    3 KL  JÜRI   4     49:W 41:W 29:W 23:D 28:L 56:D
16. HELENA, LEPP             1 KL  LAGEDI 1     50:L 52:L 64:L 43:D 34:L 35:D
17. HELLI ELISABETH, LILL    1 KL  PEETRI 4     51:W 42:L 61:L 63:W 47:W 48:W
18. HENRY, LILLEMAA          2 KL  PEETRI 2     52:W 48:W 54:L 42:L 49:L 58:L
19. HUGO, PALUTAJA           3 KL  JÜRI   5     53:W 59:W 33:W 28:D 24:W 54:D
20. HUGO, RIISENBERG         2 KL  PEETRI 3     54:L 53:W 58:W 62:D 64:L 45:D
21. IREEN, METSPALU          2 KL  JÜRI   2     55:D 47:L 34:W 32:D 59:L 53:L
22. IRIS, PAJUMÄE            1 KL  PEETRI 1.5   56:L 57:L 45:D 44:L 43:L 37:W
23. ITI-TRIN, MATT           2 KL  VAIDA  3.5   57:W 61:W 42:W 15:D 66:L 68:L
24. JOHANNES, KASK           2 KL  PEETRI 4.5   58:W 50:W 56:D 68:W 19:L  1:W
25. JONAS, OLIVEIRA          2 KL  PEETRI 3     59:L 63:L 65:W 51:W 61:L 67:W
26. KARL, ENNO               3 KL  VAIDA  3.5   60:W 54:L 62:L 58:D 52:W  2:W
27. KARL, NIKLUS             2 KL  VAIDA  4     61:L 65:W 63:W 47:W 41:L 59:W
28. KARL, MITT               2 KL  VAIDA  4.5   62:W  1:W 11:W 19:D 15:W 66:L
29. KARL-RASMUS, DUTT        2 KL  VAIDA  4     63:W  3:W 15:L 59:W 57:L 61:W
30. KEVIN, METSAR            2 KL  PEETRI 2     64:D 46:L 44:W  1:L 58:D 36:L
31. KEVIN, VORSMANN          1 KL  VAIDA  4     65:W  5:D 13:D 61:W  8:W 57:L
32. KRISTJAN, HUNT           2 KL  PEETRI 3     66:D 64:W  5:L 21:D 60:L  9:W
33. LAURETA, TAMMEPÕLD       2 KL  JÜRI   4     67:W  9:W 19:L  7:L 11:W 10:W
34. LAURI, MÜRKHAIN          2 KL  JÜRI   2.5   68:D 66:L 21:L 45:L 16:W 63:W
35. LIIS, KOLLIN             1 KL  LAGEDI 1      1:L 58:L 49:L 53:L 37:D 16:D
36. LIISA-MARIA, HEINSOO     3 KL  VAIDA  3      2:D  6:L 55:W 10:L 12:D 30:W
37. LISETTE, LAPSANIT        1 KL  PEETRI .5     3:L 60:L 51:L 65:L 35:D 22:L
38. MADLEEN, PÄHNA           2 KL  VAIDA  2      4:W 11:L 60:W  8:L  3:L 12:L
39. MAKSIM TANNER, MC CAULEY 2 KL  LAGEDI 1.5    5:L 62:L 53:W 60:L 55:D 44:L
40. MARCOS, TOOMPUU          2 KL  PEETRI 2.5    6:D 10:L  2:L 55:D 63:D 52:W
41. MARKKUS, POKROVSKI       3 KL  JÜRI   5      7:W 15:L 67:W 11:W 27:W 42:W
42. MARKO, GUSTAVSON         1 KL  PEETRI 4      8:W 17:W 23:L 18:W  7:W 41:L
43. MARKUS, IVASK            2 KL  JÜRI   2.5    9:L 67:L  4:L 16:D 22:W 14:W
44. MARTA, VÄINSAR           2 KL  VAIDA  2.5   10:D 12:L 30:L 22:W  2:L 39:W
45. MARTA, SOLOVJOVA         2 KL  JÜRI   3     11:L  7:L 22:D 34:W 14:W 20:D
46. MARTEN, VIIRG            1 KL  PEETRI 3     12:D 30:W  6:L  2:W  1:L  5:D
47. MARTEN, JOORITS          2 KL  PEETRI 2.5   13:D 21:W  1:D 27:L 17:L 11:D
48. MARTEN, TEDER            2 KL  JÜRI   3     14:W 18:L  3:L 67:W 13:W 17:L
49. MARTIN, AAVA             2KL   LAGEDI 4     15:L  8:L 35:W  4:W 18:W  3:W
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50. MATTIAS, MINEJEV         3 KL  JÜRI   2.5   16:W 24:L  7:L  9:L 65:W 13:D
51. MATTIS, MARCINKEVICZ     2 KL  PEETRI 2     17:L 14:L 37:W 25:L 67:L 65:W
52. MIRIAM, NIIT             1 KL  PEETRI 1.5   18:L 16:W  8:L 14:D 26:L 40:L
53. MIRJE, PERAMETS          1 KL  LAGEDI 3     19:L 20:L 39:L 35:W  4:W 21:W
54. MIRKO, LAINEVOOL         3 KL  JÜRI   5.5   20:W 26:W 18:W  5:W  6:W 19:D
55. MONA, LIIVAMÄGI          2 KL  PEETRI 2     21:D 13:L 36:L 40:D 39:D  4:D
56. OLIVER, LIPS             2 KL  PEETRI 4     22:W  2:W 24:D  6:L  5:W 15:D
57. OSKAR, MÄRTIN            2 KL  JÜRI   5     23:L 22:W 14:W 13:W 29:W 31:W
58. VILLEM EDVARD, VÄLING    2 KL  PEETRI 3     24:L 35:W 20:L 26:D 30:D 18:W
59. RASMUS, SOOL             1 KL  PEETRI 3     25:W 19:L  9:W 29:L 21:W 27:L
60. RASMUS, SIRKEL           2 KL  LAGEDI 3     26:L 37:W 38:L 39:W 32:W  7:L
61. RENMER SILVESTER, NEIDLA 1 KL  PEETRI 3     27:W 23:L 17:W 31:L 25:W 29:L
62. ROBERT, KROON            2 KL  PEETRI 3     28:L 39:W 26:W 20:D 10:D  8:L
63. ROMILI, ERNES            2 KL  JÜRI   1.5   29:L 25:W 27:L 17:L 40:D 34:L
64. RUBEN, VALLAU            2 KL  JÜRI   3.5   30:D 32:L 16:W 12:W 20:W  6:L
65. STEFAN, SOROKIN          1 KL  PEETRI 1     31:L 27:L 25:L 37:W 50:L 51:L
66. TORMI, KULL              1 KL  JÜRI   5.5   32:D 34:W 10:W  3:W 23:W 28:W
67. TREVON, LEPP             1 KL  VAIDA  2     33:L 43:W 41:L 48:L 51:W 25:L
68. VILLEM, SCHELER          1 KL  PEETRI 4.5   34:D  4:W 12:W 24:L  9:W 23:W
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